Administrators appearing on this report have placed their license on Inactive status and may not currently work as an administrator.

Inactive Adminstrators

Title First Name Last Name Suffix License # Licensed Email RCAL
Ms. Lori Allen 6244 12/3/2008 loriallen183@gmail.com [
Ms. Crystal Anderson 6936 10/26/2015 mds_mccc@yahoo.com L
Mr. Chad Basche 7558 8/20/2020 cbasche@me.com [
Ms. Gwendolyn Boyd 3224 10/20/1987 gwen.boyd@hotmail.com L
Mr. Thomas Brozka 5986 8/10/2006 tbrozkal@gmail.com [
Mr. Francisc Buda 5352 10/3/2000 fbuda38@gmail.com L
Ms. Tonia Cantrell 6067 7/10/2007 toniacntrll@gmail.com [
Ms. Doris Cook 5137 2/16/1999 dorisacook@gmail.com [
Mr. Kevin Costello 3295 2/22/1988 kevin.costello@citizensmemorial.com [
Ms. Barbara Crowder 6788 9/2/2014 sistermchristinecrowder@gmail.com [
Ms. Andria Damrell 6838 1/14/2015 andriam14@yahoo.com [
Ms. Linda Deardeuff 7212 3/2/2018 deardeuffls@msn.com ]
Ms. Christina Greer 7203 1/23/2018 christinagreer5@outlook.com [
Ms. Trina Gunter 6784 8/14/2014 kidsgarden_dap@hotmail.com L
Ms. Sherry Gutermuth 7282 8/22/2018 rlgutermuth@comcast.net [
Ms. Debra Howard 7484 2/7/2020 debbiedoo1202@yahoo.com [
Ms. Tanya Jones 6880 4/23/2015 tanyaotte9622@gmail.com u
Ms. Rachelle Kirk 7208 2/12/2018 mskirk87@gmail.com [
Ms. Lai Lai Ko 4821 5/9/1997 lilykous@yahoo.com U
Mr. Christopher Kopp 6409 9/22/2010 cdkopp@hotmail.com L
Ms. Terri Lange 7855 2/3/2023 langetess@gmail.com
Sr Marguerite McCarthy 2903 9/23/1985 srmarguerite.mccarthy@I|sp-usa.org L
Ms. Candy Miller 7673 8/10/2021 candym567@gmail.com
Mr. Michael Moldenhauer 2734 7/1/1984 MM9999@showme.net L]
Mr. Russell Parks 6319 10/6/2009 russparks@yahoo.com [
Ms. Tiffany Pierson 6305 7/7/2009 tjpierson@att.net L
Ms. Ashley Reinsch 7121 6/9/2017 ashley_reinsch13@yahoo.com u
Ms. Julie Repking 6497 10/18/2011 jrepking@gmail.com L
Ms. Andrea Russell 7320 12/7/2018 andirussell17@yahoo.com [
Ms. Dawn Schaaf 7042 10/4/2016 cndschaaf@att.net [
Ms. Alicia Schoch 6866 3/21/2015 aliciatoole7@gmail.com [
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Title First Name Last Name Suffix License # Licensed Email RCAL
Sr M. Francis  Scully 3744 10/11/1990 srmfrancisteresa@yahoo.com [
Mr. Richard Smith 6794 9/16/2014 rasmith1@att.net u
Ms. Martha Smith 6708 12/2/2013 quadmom@shighway.com L
Ms. Tricia Sobery 6414 10/21/2010 keiko97 @hotmail.com [
Ms. Jacqueline  Taylor 6573 7/12/2012 JTAYLOR.LNHA@GMAIL.COM L
Ms. Gina Twenter 5405 6/12/2001 gtwenter@iland.net [
Ms. Dana Warren 5744 12/16/2003 dwarren@americareusa.net L]
Ms. Marillyn Webb 4550 8/1/1995 mswebb76@att.net [
Ms. Cynthia Woods 5189 5/6/1999 woodscindy6l@gmail.com [
Mr. Matthew Younger 6113 11/26/2007 younger.matt@gmail.com u
SR Anne Ziegler 6452 4/4/2011 srbeata.ziegler@osfhealthcare.org L
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